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Co-op Student Performance Appraisal Form 

Description

1. The person providing the information in this appraisal form must be Co-op student’s job advisor or the assigned person acting on their behalf.

2. Please tick ( the box indicating the level of the Co-op Student’s performance. The following are the criteria for assessing the level of the Coop student’s performance:


5 = Outstanding 
4 = Very good

3 = Satisfactory

 

2 = Marginal 

1 =Unsatisfactory


Please provide additional comments (if any).

To. 









     Here are the results of the co-op student’s performance appraisal 
General Information
Student‘s Name










Student ID 











Program





Faculty




Name of the Company









Name of the Assessor









Position




 Department





	Items
	Level

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Work Achievement

1. Quantity of work

The student completed all the assigned work within the given time limit, comparing favorably with other students.
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Quality of work

The student completed the work thoroughly and carefully, with good attention to detail. Tasks were performed and completed on or before the due date.
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	Items
	Level

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Knowledge and Ability
3. Knowledge and Ability

The student is equipped with sufficient academic knowledge to perform the work assigned.
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Ability to learn and apply knowledge

Quick to learn and understand instructions, as well as put knowledge into practical applications.
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Practical ability 
Following the student's orientation by the work supervisor, the student could execute tasks correctly on the field or in the laboratory.
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Judgement  and decision making

The student makes informed decisions, with fast and careful analysis of information and issues before reaching a conclusion. The student can solve immediate problems and can decide on his/her own.
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Management and planning

The student has the ability to organize, plan and manage the job assigned. He/she can improve, develop and successfully adjust the plan to suit various situations.
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Communication skills and presentation
The ability to communicate  clearly, concisely, easily and step by step without causing confusion through speaking, writing, and presentations . The student knows when to ask for assistance for a better performance, and is able to explain or describe work results clearly.
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	Items
	Level

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	9. Foreign language ability
The student is able to use a foreign language in the workplace to communicate and work, as well as understand and adjust to working with foreigners. (If working with foreigners is required.)
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Self-development ability to suit the position assigned

The student has proven himself/herself suitable for 
the job position and job description assigned to him/her
	
	
	
	
	

	Responsibility

11. Responsibility and dependability
The student can work and achieve his/her aims with emphasis on successful task completion. He/She willingly accepts work outcomes and is capable of independently conducting his/her assigned routine tasks and those of others.
	
	
	
	
	

	12. Perseverance and diligence in work

The student works with diligence, putting great effort, and willingness to overcome any obstacles they may encounter.
	
	
	
	
	

	13. Initiative or self-starter

After initial guidance, the student is able to tackle routine work on his/her own without further instructions.
	
	
	
	
	

	14. Response to supervision

The student shows adaptability and flexibility according to the feedback and criticisms provided.
	
	
	
	
	



	Items
	Level

	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Personality

15. Personality, behavior, and social adaptation

 The student has a pleasant personality and behaves appropriately, showing positive attitude, maturity and humility. He/she shows good etiquette in dressing and appropriate verbal interactions, punctuality and has the ability to adapt to the organizational culture.
	
	
	
	
	

	16. Interpersonal skills

The student can work as part of a team, build strong interpersonal relations, and be well-liked by their peers or co-workers.
	
	
	
	
	

	17. Self-confidence

The student is capable of solving problems, coping well in times of obstacles and challenges in life, has faith in their own ideas and capabilities, and knows how to make wise decisions appropriately.
	
	
	
	
	

	18. Leadership

The student has the ability to influence others to cooperate, knows persuasive guidance, can uphold people to work together to achieve the objectives and can supplement acceptable concepts.
	
	
	
	
	

	19. Discipline and adaptability to formal organization 
The student willingly follows the organization's rules and policies and strictly follows rules governing factory safety, quality control using 5S, and other matters.
	
	
	
	
	

	20. Ethics and morality

The student is trustworthy, honest, helpful, and hospitable.
	
	
	
	
	

	The score obtained from the appraisal is 100 scores  

(calculated as a full score of 50 scores).
	………………………….scores

	The score obtained ...............÷ 2  
	………………………….scores
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Note: The appraisal scores for students' characteristics and competencies, provided by the job supervisor, are combined with the appraisal score from the advisor's work supervision and the appraisal score from students' reports and presentations. This combined appraisal helps determine whether to give a letter grade of 'S' (Satisfactory) or 'U' (Unsatisfactory).

21. Please give comments on the student

	 Strength
	Improvement

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Once the student graduates, would you be interested to offer him/her a job?


     (   ) Yes     

   (   ) Not sure     

    (   ) No   


22. What is your total appraisal of this student’s quality?

 ( 5 = Outstanding 
( 4 = Very good 
( 3 = Satisfactory

 
 ( 2 = Marginal 
( 1 = Unsatisfactory
23. Benefits from the co-op students’ performance or co-op projects


23.1 The performance results / co-op student projects are being utilized in the workplace or not

( Yes
( Not utilized at the moment but is expected to be useful in the future
( The performance results / co-op student projects do not contribute much to the workplace answering this question eliminates the need to answer question 23.2)

23.2 The performance result/co-op student project is expected to be used in the workplace in a variety of ways in the future (you can have more than one choice)?
( Performance planning
( Setting a budget
( Reducing operating costs
( Personnel training
( Improving Manufacturing Process / operation
( Designing equipment/tools
( Other (If any)







24. Other comments


RMUTI_Coop_01 (รายวิชาสหกิจศึกษา 1)


สำหรับพนักงานที่ปรึกษา





Signed						                	  (				)


Position					


    Date					
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